EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

/50

handsome

hang

hang up

happen

happen to do

hard
hard
hardly
harm

harmful

/51

/752

/53

/754

/755

/56

757

/58

/59

/760

harmony

harvest

have A in common
with B

have A in mind
have a sore throat

have access to ~

have nothing to do
with ~

have something to do
with ~

have trouble doing

head for~

0741-0760



